

## Introducing Warby Parker<sup>®</sup> through MetLife<sup>®</sup> Vision

An exciting enhancement to your vision network

Warby Parker's mission is clear: Buying glasses should be easy and fun and should help leave money in your pocket. That's why MetLife Vision has teamed up with Warby Parker to bring this valuable offering in-network.







Online at WarbyParker.com

250+ stores



Signature home try-on program

Most sites even offer onsite standard eye exams!

If you're currently enrolled in vision benefits through MetLife, you **now have access to Warby Parker** products and standard exam services in the same way you use your benefits at other in-network providers.



Given Warby Parker's unique product offering, which includes frames, lens enhancements, contact lenses, and standard eye exams, there are a variety of ways that you may experience savings while using your MetLife Vision benefits.

## Visit warbyparker.com/insurance to check out their online experience.

metlife.com

Vision benefits are underwritten by Metropolitan Life Insurance Company, New York, NY. Certain claims and network administration services are provided through: Davis Vision, Inc. ("Davis Vision"), a New York corporation; or Superior Vision Services, Inc. ("Superior Vision"), a Delaware corporation. Davis Vision and Superior Vision are part of the MetLife family of companies. Like most group benefit programs, benefit programs offered by MetLife and its affiliates contain certain exclusions, exceptions, reductions, limitations, waiting periods and terms for keeping them in force. Please contact MetLife or your plan administrator for costs and complete details.